RESOURCE

00000
00005
00055
09800
30100
30103
30106
32131
61055
65000
65370

00001
00010
00011
00016
00031
32130
32140
33100
60101
61051
65003
74220
81507

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Universal TK

LCFF Intervention Support
Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
ESSER Il LL Non-Pers

State Preschool Non Positions
Special Education NonPersonnel
SE Learning Recovery Support

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Supplies

ARP Act ESSER Il Fund
ESSER Il Fund: Learning Loss
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
After School Education Safety
Child Dev CA SPS Pro CSPP
Special Education Personnel
In-Person Instruction Grant
PPO Custodial GFU

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0173 - Linda Vista Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2023
As of 08/12/2022

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
13,311.00 0.00 13,311.00 1,612.95 10,602.00 1,096.05
1,929.00 0.00 1,929.00 154.65 0.00 1,774.35
447,274.00 0.00 447,274.00 16,361.58 338,161.70 92,750.72
66,881.00 0.00 66,881.00 (4,250.00) 4,250.00 66,881.00
158,378.00 0.00 158,378.00 2,524.72 83,100.78 72,752.50
2,659.00 0.00 2,659.00 0.00 0.00 2,659.00
63,675.00 0.00 63,675.00 0.00 6,788.24 56,886.76
400.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00
1,920.00 0.00 1,920.00 0.00 0.00 1,920.00
1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 (52.84) 197.48 (144.64)
757,927.00 0.00 757,927.00 16,351.06 443,100.20 298,475.74
16,388.00 0.00 16,388.00 0.00 13,670.58 2,717.42
2,338,374.00 0.00 2,338,374.00 91,953.05 1,708,395.62 538,025.33
20,973.00 0.00 20,973.00 0.00 0.00 20,973.00
135,953.00 0.00 135,953.00 8,014.40 107,276.57 20,662.03
6,697.00 0.00 6,697.00 450.40 0.00 6,246.60
55,767.00 0.00 55,767.00 4,048.42 55,516.75 (3,798.17)
311,117.00 0.00 311,117.00 0.00 53,494.98 257,622.02
325,369.00 0.00 325,369.00 0.00 315,329.11 10,039.89
162,206.00 0.00 162,206.00 0.00 213,888.81 (51,682.81)
127,645.00 0.00 127,645.00 9,032.58 93,793.43 24,818.99
1,330,595.00 0.00 1,330,595.00 32,129.18 895,183.42 403,282.40
50,735.00 0.00 50,735.00 723.59 49,790.67 220.74
144,048.00 0.00 144,048.00 9,765.70 135,570.98 (1,288.68)
5,025,867.00 0.00 5,025,867.00 156,117.32 3,641,910.92 1,227,838.76
5,783,794.00 0.00 5,783,794.00 172,468.38 4,085,011.12 1,526,314.50
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